CERAMIC METAL HALIDE LAMPS
T, TS, TT, PAR, R TYPES
35W, 50W, 70W, 150W and 250W
Features:
Ceramic metal halide lamps meet today’s color critical application needs. Their ceramic
arc tube design delivers long life, high efficiency and superior color rendering and
consistency. Available in a variety of T, TS, TT, PAR and R types, they feature spherical
ceramic arc tube technology, and they are highly suited for color critical applications, such

L.C.
L.
(mm
)
Lamp App.
Initial
Lumen
s(lm)
Rated
Av.
Life(hrs)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
CDM70-TT-830 70 T38/ E27 3000K 25 156 102 85 0.98 6600 12000
CDM70-TT-942 70 T38/ E27 4200K 25 156 102 85 0.98 6400 12000
CDM100-TT-830 100 T38/ E27 3000K 25 156 102 95 1.20 9200 12000
CDM100-TT-942 100 T38/ E27 4200K 25 156 102 95 1.20 9000 12000
CDM150-TT-830 150 T46/ E40 3000K 25 211 132 90 1.80 13500 12000
CDM150-TT-942 150 T46/ E40 4200K 25 211 132 90 1.80 13200 12000
CDM250-TT-830 250 T46/ E40 3000K 25 275 132 90 2.15 23500 12000
CDM250-TT-942 250 T46/ E40 4200K 25 275 132 90 2.15 22000 12000
CDM70-TS-830 70 T20/ Rx7S 3000K 100 118 57 85 0.98 6600 12000
CDM70-TS-942 70 T20/ Rx7S 4200K 100 118 57 85 0.98 6400 12000
CDM100-TS-830 100 T20/ Rx7S 3000K 100 118 57 95 1.20 9200 12000
CDM100-TS-942 100 T20/ Rx7S 4200K 100 118 57 95 1.20 9000 12000
CDM150-TS-830 150 T23/ Rx7S 3000K 100 136 66 90 1.80 13500 12000
CDM150-TS-942 150 T23/ Rx7S 4200K 100 136 66 90 1.80 13200 12000
CDM70-T-830 70 T20/ G12 3000K 100 100 56 85 0.98 6600 12000
CDM70-T-942 70 T20/ G12 4200K 100 100 56 85 0.98 6400 12000
CDM100-T-830 100 T20/ G12 3000K 100 105 58 95 1.20 9200 12000
CDM100-T-942 100 T20/ G12 4200K 100 105 58 95 1.20 9000 12000
CDM150-T-830 150 T23/ G12 3000K 100 105 58 90 1.80 13500 12000
CDM150-T-942 150 T23/ G12 4200K 100 105 58 90 1.80 13200 12000
CDM-R 35W 35W PAR20/ E27 3000K/
4200K 72 95 65 90 0.53 2000 9000
CDM-R 35W 35W PAR30 / E27 3000K/
4200K 72 124 97 90 0.53 2000 9000